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REMARK: This product complies as per the specifications of BIO-CHEM CHEMICALS.

This is an electronically generated certificate and is valid without a signature.
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CERTIFICATE OF ANALYSIS

Product Name

Code No.
Batch No.

Mfg.Date

Date of Analysis
Retest Date

CASEIN (SOLUBLE) (LIGHT WHITE POWDER)

BC01250722

06/01/2025
DEC-2030

JAN-2025

B-00698

TEST SPECIFICATION RESULT

Appearance Light brown colored
powder 

Light brown colored
powder

Nitrogen (on dried
material)

13.5 - 15.5% 13.6%

CAS No. 9000-71-9

Sulphated ash 3 - 6% 4.56%

Fat content About 1.5% 0.5%

Suitability (for
microbiology) 

Passes test Passes test

Free Acid (as lactic
acid) 

About 1.5% <1.5%

Loss on drying (at
105°C)

Max 10.0% 9.12%


